Event Name: Fenning Farm

From Date:
To Date:

Sunday, October 21, 2012
Sunday, October 21, 2012

Class Section Class Definition

1A

1B
1B
1B

2A
2B
2B
2B

3
3

A DA DD w

[6,]

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Restricted
Open
Restricted
Open
Open
Restricted
Restricted
Restricted
Open

Restricted

Restricted

BD Prelim Test 15

BD Prelim Test 15
BD Prelim Test 15
BD Prelim Test 15

BD Prelim Test 19
BD Prelim Test 19
BD Prelim Test 19
BD Prelim Test 19

BD Novice Test 22
BD Novice Test 22
BD Novice Test 22

BD Novice Test 39
BD Novice Test 39
BD Novice Test 39
BD Novice Test 39

BD Elementary Test 40

BD Elementary Test 57

BD Medium Test 61

BD Medium Test 73

Rider Name
Catherine Brain

Tracy Fall
Hannah Deuce
Lizzie Bates

Catherine Brain
Tracy Fall
Hannah Deuce
Lizzie Bates

Catherine Adam
Christina Fisher
Stephanie Pratley
Jo Weekes
Christina Fisher
Stephanie Pratley
Catherine Adam
Ellie Paintin

Jo Weekes

Emma Hayes

Sarah Brener

Restricted BD Advanced Medium Tes Victoria Gilbey

Rider Registrati Horse

329312

000000

329312
000000
367184
223735
377481
158321
223735
377481
367184
275980
158321
301949
197491

56956

Restricted BD Advanced Medium Tes Sarah Brener

197491

Ted

Fleur
Skiddild's Wince

Horse RegistratiiScore

329312
5532704139

Stanhopes Shenannig 000000

Ted
Fleur
Skiddild's Wince

329312
5532704139

Stanhopes Shenannig 000000

Max Power
Spinway Falcon
Patently Absurd
Paragon
Spinway Falcon
Patently Absurd
Max Power
Gucci-K
Paragon

Mr Levi

Wyoming V D W

Elroon
Coole-Contender
Prima-Cotrcheval
Wyoming V D W

53882
5176203138
377481
52870
5176203138
377481
53882
4666501134
52870
4798209120
29644

33073
4462409116

24644
29644

143

156
141
129

124
148
130
127

0
187
174
191
189
170
163
202
185
214
214

232
o

o
229

%
62.174 %

67.826 %
61.304 %
56.087 %

56.364 %
67.273 %
59.091 %
57.727 %

0 %
64.483 %
60 %
65.862 %
65.172 %
58.621 %
56.207 %
65.161 %
66.071 %
73.793 %
62.941 %

0 %
%

%
0 %

50

54
50
44

46
54
48
46

0
52
48
62
60
54
54
52
52
52
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Retired

withdrawn

withdrawn



